
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
  

  

  

  

  

  

Protecting the Present & Building the Future 
Accountability, Innovation, Empowerment, Performance, Integrity, 

Diversity, Teamwork, Respect, Excellence, Safety 

 
 

Contractor:ACS Group  

 

 

Proposed Contract Amount:N/A    

  

Project Title:Parking    

  

Contract Control Number:CE052052  

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date):6/2005 - 6/2014 (proposed extension)  

 

Selection process:  

  (a) Date of Bid process:        

  (b) How many proposals were received:       

  (c) Range:         Low:          High:       

 

DSBO Assigned Goals:N/A 

 

DSBO Goals Commitment:N/A   

 

Council District:City Wide   

  

Source of funds (CIP/BOND/GRANT/CDOT):Ops Funds 
 
 
Background: 
This amendment extends the term of the contract for two years and include a base price 
adjustment from $1.99 to $2.07 and has an inflationary COL adjustment. Additionally, 
the amendment will allow for the deployment of a payment Web Portal, Enhanced 
Collections, extended procurement authority, a web based Installment Payment Plan and 
other reimbursable expenses. 
     

 


